FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2023 Date  : 	05-04-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Foundations of Psychology
19UPG141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2217001 AMINA SHEREEF 19UFR111.1 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 15 28 43 4.3 E 8.6 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8
2 U2217002 GAYATHRI A L 19UFR111.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8
3 U2217003 IVY J 19UFR111.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 18 55 73 7.3 B 14.6 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2
4 U2217004 JENIPHER S 19UFR111.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4
5 U2217005 KRISHNA S 19UFR111.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 12 46 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2
6 U2217006 NANDANA NELSON 19UFR111.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4
7 U2217007 RIJASINA N 19UFR111.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2
8 U2217008 SAHLA JASMIN MOHAMED 19UFR111.1 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 18 57 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
9 U2217009 SUHANA M 19UFR111.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 17 43 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 18 39 57 5.7 D 22.8
10 U2217010 TINI TELESPHER 19UFR111.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 12 56 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2
11 U2217011 UNNIMAYA C M 19UFR111.1 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2 2 16 48 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 17 37 54 5.4 D 21.6
12 U2217012 FASEEL P P 19UFR111.1 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2
13 U2217013 AISWARYA AJITH 19UHN111.1 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8 2 12 23 35 3.5 F 7.0 4 16 42 58 5.8 D 23.2
14 U2217014 ALEEN A 19UHN111.1 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 18 62 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6
15 U2217015 ANN MARY J SERAFIN 19UHN111.1 4 13 32 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 14 30 44 4.4 E 8.8 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8
16 U2217016 DEVIKA P C 19UHN111.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6
17 U2217017 FOUZIYA K 19UHN111.1 4 14 22 36 3.6 F 14.4 2 10 22 32 3.2 F 6.4 4 14 20 34 3.4 F 13.6
18 U2217018 GANDHINI SANTHOSH 19UHN111.1 4 13 37 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 10 30 40 4.0 E 8.0 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6
19 U2217019 JITHIYA JOHN 19UHN111.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4
20 U2217020 NANDANA S KUMAR 19UHN111.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
21 U2217021 NOUF NOUSHAD 19UHN111.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 16 40 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 16 24 40 4.0 F 16.0
22 U2217022 PAVAN BIJU 19UHN111.1 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0
23 U2217023 A S KASTHURBA 19UML111.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 19 49 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
24 U2217024 ABHINAYA J S 19UML111.1 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 18 41 59 5.9 D 23.6
25 U2217025 AGNUS SIVIYA K A 19UML111.1 4 13 41 54 5.4 D 21.6 2 12 28 40 4.0 E 8.0 4 14 16 30 3.0 F 12.0
26 U2217026 ALEENA JOSE 19UML111.1 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4
27 U2217027 ALEENA K S 19UML111.1 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 12 43 55 5.5 D 11.0 4 16 12 28 2.8 F 11.2
28 U2217028 ANEENA P 19UML111.1 4 12 29 41 4.1 E 16.4 2 12 32 44 4.4 E 8.8 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2
29 U2217029 ANEESHA B 19UML111.1 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 16 33 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 16 15 31 3.1 F 12.4
30 U2217030 ANN MARY VARGHESE 19UML111.1 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2
31 U2217031 ANNIE MOL V. B 19UML111.1 4 16 65 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 12 64 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2
32 U2217032 DIVYA S 19UML111.1 4 16 66 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0 4 18 29 47 4.7 E 18.8
33 U2217033 JUBY MARIYA GEORGE 19UML111.1 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 19 42 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 18 37 55 5.5 D 22.0
34 U2217034 KARTHIKA M 19UML111.1 4 12 13 25 2.5 F 10.0 2 15 19 34 3.4 F 6.8 4 16 7 23 2.3 F 9.2
35 U2217035 S JEEVA 19UML111.1 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 18 49 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Foundations of Psychology
19UPG141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2217036 SALABHA A 19UML111.1 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
37 U2217037 SANIYA H 19UML111.1 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2
38 U2217038 SNEHA RAJEEV 19UML111.1 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 2 18 70 88 8.8 A 17.6 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
39 U2217039 TINCY THANKACHAN 19UML111.1 4 17 71 88 8.8 A 35.2 2 17 70 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4
40 U2217040 VINEESHA VINCENT 19UML111.1 4 15 62 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 17 38 55 5.5 D 11.0 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2
41 U2217041 VRINDA VINOD 19UML111.1 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4
42 U2217043 PARTHIP KRISHNA 19UML111.1 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 15 39 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8
43 U2217044 VIJIL V J 19UML111.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4 4 13 10 23 2.3 F 9.2
44 U2217045 VISHNU S 19UML111.1 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 16 46 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Brain and Behaviour
19UZO131.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Statistical Methods for Psychology I
19UST131.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2217001 AMINA SHEREEF 19UFR111.1 2 13 28 41 4.1 E 8.2 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0
2 U2217002 GAYATHRI A L 19UFR111.1 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
3 U2217003 IVY J 19UFR111.1 2 16 54 70 7.0 B 14.0 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4
4 U2217004 JENIPHER S 19UFR111.1 2 15 56 71 7.1 B 14.2 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4
5 U2217005 KRISHNA S 19UFR111.1 2 15 40 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 17 32 49 4.9 E 9.8
6 U2217006 NANDANA NELSON 19UFR111.1 2 17 64 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0
7 U2217007 RIJASINA N 19UFR111.1 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6
8 U2217008 SAHLA JASMIN MOHAMED 19UFR111.1 2 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 2 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
9 U2217009 SUHANA M 19UFR111.1 2 14 21 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4
10 U2217010 TINI TELESPHER 19UFR111.1 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8
11 U2217011 UNNIMAYA C M 19UFR111.1 2 14 41 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2
12 U2217012 FASEEL P P 19UFR111.1 2 17 42 59 5.9 D 11.8 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4
13 U2217013 AISWARYA AJITH 19UHN111.1 2 14 34 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 16 11 27 2.7 F 5.4
14 U2217014 ALEEN A 19UHN111.1 2 17 58 75 7.5 B 15.0 2 18 56 74 7.4 B 14.8
15 U2217015 ANN MARY J SERAFIN 19UHN111.1 2 12 58 70 7.0 B 14.0 2 17 39 56 5.6 D 11.2
16 U2217016 DEVIKA P C 19UHN111.1 2 17 42 59 5.9 D 11.8 2 18 70 88 8.8 A 17.6
17 U2217017 FOUZIYA K 19UHN111.1 2 12 3 15 1.5 F 3.0 2 16 4 20 2.0 F 4.0
18 U2217018 GANDHINI SANTHOSH 19UHN111.1 2 12 20 32 3.2 F 6.4 2 16 16 32 3.2 F 6.4
19 U2217019 JITHIYA JOHN 19UHN111.1 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6
20 U2217020 NANDANA S KUMAR 19UHN111.1 2 19 53 72 7.2 B 14.4 2 20 66 86 8.6 A 17.2
21 U2217021 NOUF NOUSHAD 19UHN111.1 2 15 36 51 5.1 D 10.2 2 17 31 48 4.8 E 9.6
22 U2217022 PAVAN BIJU 19UHN111.1 2 17 63 80 8.0 A 16.0 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0
23 U2217023 A S KASTHURBA 19UML111.1 2 17 59 76 7.6 B 15.2 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
24 U2217024 ABHINAYA J S 19UML111.1 2 18 59 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2
25 U2217025 AGNUS SIVIYA K A 19UML111.1 2 12 12 24 2.4 F 4.8 2 17 12 29 2.9 F 5.8
26 U2217026 ALEENA JOSE 19UML111.1 2 17 38 55 5.5 D 11.0 2 18 58 76 7.6 B 15.2
27 U2217027 ALEENA K S 19UML111.1 2 14 23 37 3.7 F 7.4 2 17 21 38 3.8 F 7.6
28 U2217028 ANEENA P 19UML111.1 2 14 12 26 2.6 F 5.2 2 16 28 44 4.4 E 8.8
29 U2217029 ANEESHA B 19UML111.1 2 13 16 29 2.9 F 5.8 2 17 13 30 3.0 F 6.0
30 U2217030 ANN MARY VARGHESE 19UML111.1 2 18 45 63 6.3 C 12.6 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8
31 U2217031 ANNIE MOL V. B 19UML111.1 2 18 52 70 7.0 B 14.0 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4
32 U2217032 DIVYA S 19UML111.1 2 15 34 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 17 38 55 5.5 D 11.0
33 U2217033 JUBY MARIYA GEORGE 19UML111.1 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 2 17 58 75 7.5 B 15.0
34 U2217034 KARTHIKA M 19UML111.1 2 13 20 33 3.3 F 6.6 2 17 13 30 3.0 F 6.0
35 U2217035 S JEEVA 19UML111.1 2 16 19 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Brain and Behaviour
19UZO131.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Statistical Methods for Psychology I
19UST131.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2217036 SALABHA A 19UML111.1 2 15 43 58 5.8 D 11.6 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0
37 U2217037 SANIYA H 19UML111.1 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 18 65 83 8.3 A 16.6
38 U2217038 SNEHA RAJEEV 19UML111.1 2 17 33 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4
39 U2217039 TINCY THANKACHAN 19UML111.1 2 17 68 85 8.5 A 17.0 2 16 64 80 8.0 A 16.0
40 U2217040 VINEESHA VINCENT 19UML111.1 2 15 42 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 17 19 36 3.6 F 7.2
41 U2217041 VRINDA VINOD 19UML111.1 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2
42 U2217043 PARTHIP KRISHNA 19UML111.1 2 13 31 44 4.4 E 8.8 2 17 22 39 3.9 F 7.8
43 U2217044 VIJIL V J 19UML111.1 2 11 4 15 1.5 F 3.0 2 16 15 31 3.1 F 6.2
44 U2217045 VISHNU S 19UML111.1 2 15 51 66 6.6 C 13.2 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2217001 AMINA SHEREEF 19UFR111.1 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 80.1 4.71 E PASSED
2 U2217002 GAYATHRI A L 19UFR111.1 3 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 138.4 8.14 A PASSED
3 U2217003 IVY J 19UFR111.1 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 114.9 6.76 C PASSED
4 U2217004 JENIPHER S 19UFR111.1 3 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 129.0 7.59 B PASSED
5 U2217005 KRISHNA S 19UFR111.1 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2 107.2 6.31 C PASSED
6 U2217006 NANDANA NELSON 19UFR111.1 3 16 59 75 7.5 B 22.5 127.7 7.51 B PASSED
7 U2217007 RIJASINA N 19UFR111.1 3 17 65 82 8.2 A 24.6 138.8 8.16 A PASSED
8 U2217008 SAHLA JASMIN MOHAMED 19UFR111.1 3 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 147.9 8.70 A PASSED
9 U2217009 SUHANA M 19UFR111.1 3 15 58 73 7.3 B 21.9  -  - F FAILED
10 U2217010 TINI TELESPHER 19UFR111.1 3 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 125.7 7.39 B PASSED
11 U2217011 UNNIMAYA C M 19UFR111.1 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 93.5 5.50 D PASSED
12 U2217012 FASEEL P P 19UFR111.1 3 17 59 76 7.6 B 22.8 117.8 6.93 C PASSED
13 U2217013 AISWARYA AJITH 19UHN111.1 3 16 66 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED
14 U2217014 ALEEN A 19UHN111.1 3 17 69 86 8.6 A 25.8 123.2 7.25 B PASSED
15 U2217015 ANN MARY J SERAFIN 19UHN111.1 3 13 65 78 7.8 B 23.4 100.2 5.89 D PASSED
16 U2217016 DEVIKA P C 19UHN111.1 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 136.9 8.05 A PASSED
17 U2217017 FOUZIYA K 19UHN111.1 3 15 59 74 7.4 B 22.2  -  - F FAILED
18 U2217018 GANDHINI SANTHOSH 19UHN111.1 3 12 61 73 7.3 B 21.9  -  - F FAILED
19 U2217019 JITHIYA JOHN 19UHN111.1 3 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 142.2 8.36 A PASSED
20 U2217020 NANDANA S KUMAR 19UHN111.1 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 141.3 8.31 A PASSED
21 U2217021 NOUF NOUSHAD 19UHN111.1 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED
22 U2217022 PAVAN BIJU 19UHN111.1 3 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 137.7 8.10 A PASSED
23 U2217023 A S KASTHURBA 19UML111.1 3 19 63 82 8.2 A 24.6 129.6 7.62 B PASSED
24 U2217024 ABHINAYA J S 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 119.5 7.03 B PASSED
25 U2217025 AGNUS SIVIYA K A 19UML111.1 3 13 53 66 6.6 C 19.8  -  - F FAILED
26 U2217026 ALEENA JOSE 19UML111.1 3 16 56 72 7.2 B 21.6 113.8 6.69 C PASSED
27 U2217027 ALEENA K S 19UML111.1 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9  -  - F FAILED
28 U2217028 ANEENA P 19UML111.1 3 13 23 36 3.6 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED
29 U2217029 ANEESHA B 19UML111.1 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5  -  - F FAILED
30 U2217030 ANN MARY VARGHESE 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 122.1 7.18 B PASSED
31 U2217031 ANNIE MOL V. B 19UML111.1 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1 129.3 7.61 B PASSED
32 U2217032 DIVYA S 19UML111.1 3 14 46 60 6.0 C 18.0 99.4 5.85 D PASSED
33 U2217033 JUBY MARIYA GEORGE 19UML111.1 3 16 42 58 5.8 D 17.4 110.6 6.51 C PASSED
34 U2217034 KARTHIKA M 19UML111.1 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9  -  - F FAILED
35 U2217035 S JEEVA 19UML111.1 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2217036 SALABHA A 19UML111.1 3 14 44 58 5.8 D 17.4 114.6 6.74 C PASSED
37 U2217037 SANIYA H 19UML111.1 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 130.0 7.65 B PASSED
38 U2217038 SNEHA RAJEEV 19UML111.1 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 128.5 7.56 B PASSED
39 U2217039 TINCY THANKACHAN 19UML111.1 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 139.4 8.20 A PASSED
40 U2217040 VINEESHA VINCENT 19UML111.1 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8  -  - F FAILED
41 U2217041 VRINDA VINOD 19UML111.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4 139.6 8.21 A PASSED
42 U2217043 PARTHIP KRISHNA 19UML111.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6  -  - F FAILED
43 U2217044 VIJIL V J 19UML111.1 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8  -  - F FAILED
44 U2217045 VISHNU S 19UML111.1 3 14 39 53 5.3 D 15.9 116.3 6.84 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------